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Classes of 2020 & 2021
Student Services Support

Welcome back, everyone!  While this certainly is not the start any of us thought
we would have, we are excited to be back and are looking forward to this year!

During this period of remote learning, communication is going to be vital to
success.  Your Student Services Support Team is here to continue to help and

support you academically and personally throughout this time. Please reach out.

STAY 

CONNECTED

There are many ways to connect with your school counselor, dean or social worker.
Please use the option that works best for you.  We will do our best to respond to all

attempts to contact us within 24 hours.  

 School Counselor, Social Worker & Dean Contact Information

Email*Virtual Meetings*Phone

Grades, Attendance, etc.
This year remote learning looks much different from what you experienced last spring.  Teachers are working

hard to provide best practice remote learning strategies and instruction for students.  Be aware: Unlike in
the spring, your work will be graded.  Please make sure you are organizing your time at home.  Balancing

academics, extra-curriculars, work, and home is key to success.  Remember there is extra help available. 
 Both Math and English interventionists will provide support during students resource and independent work
times.  Also new, attendance will be taken in every class.  Please make sure you are following your teacher's

daily instructions in order to be marked present.  If you have  attendance questions, please call the dean's
office: 815-467-2140 ext. 5065  We. Can. Do. This.  MCHS-YOU!

Counselors:
Ms. White (A-E) bwhite@mchs.net                        
Ms. Carlson (F-K) kcarlson@mchs.net                    
Ms. Hopkins (L-Rh) jhopkins@mchs.net                
Mr. Liberatore (Ri-Z) rliberatore@mchs.net         
Social Workers:
Ms. Kleczka (A-L) skleczka@mchs.net                  
Mrs. Hamiti (M-Z) jhamiti@mchs.net                   
Deans:
Mr. Murphy (A-L) kmurphy@mchs.net                 
Ms. Madding (M-Z) smadding@mchs.net           

815-467-2140  ext. 5072                    
815-467-2140  ext. 5058
815-467-2140  ext. 5084
815-467-2140  ext. 5091

815-467-2140  ext. 5121
815-467-2140  ext. 5220

815-467-2140  ext. 5102
815-467-2140  ext. 5037


